Luzern VLSV
Veteranenschiessen 2025 G300

Einzelrangliste
23.08.2025 - 05.09.2025

Vetranenstich G300 - Kat. E

Rang Teilnehmer

Wicki Heini

Zemp Anton

Rolli Hans-Peter
Waldisberg Benno
Amstutz Werner
Zihler Othmar
Bossert Philipp
Haas Robert
Thalmann Franz
Zbinden Fritz
Simmen Walter
Brun Franz
Klingler Niklaus
Etterlin Bruno
Wallimann Ueli
Niederberger Josef
Nick Jules
Staffelbach Erwin
Stutz André
Thalmann Peter
Marfurt Isidor
Stalder Ruedi
Amrein Werner
Marfurt Franz
Lustenberger Vinzenz
Koch Walter
Steiner Alex
Bisang Franz
Imboden Werner
Hafliger Walter
Aregger Kurt
Dahinden Josef
Zbinden Rolf
Schmid Bruno
Odermatt Werner
Arnold Markus
Duss Rudolf
Bisang Doris
Kneubiihler Hans
Kunz Josef
Kneubiihler Franz
Hafeli Urs
Meierhans Toni
Affentranger-Marti Ottili
Studer Richard
Moos Werner
Troxler Josef
Achermann Hanspeter
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1965V
1948 SV
1959 vV
1962 V
1960 V
1948 SV
1957V
1953 SV
1952 SV
1957V
1940 EV
1956 V
1948 SV
1956 V
1962 V
1954 SV
1953 SV
1948 SV
1962 V
1942 EV
1954 SV
1955 SV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1952 SV
1953 SV
1955 SV
1955 SV
1957V
1958 V
1962 V
1941 EV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1955 SV
1951 SV
1957V
1960 V
1963V
1963 V
1963 V
1950 SV
1954 SV
1949 SV
1950 SV
1952 SV
1957V

Wohnort
Wiggen
Escholzmatt
Ebersecken
Ofringen
Ballwil
Sursee
Altblron
Langenthal
Ebikon
Fischbach
Malters
Wolhusen
Urswil
Hamikon
Schoétz
Eschenbach
Rickenbach
Knutwil
Hochdorf
Kriens
Egolzwil
Schachen LU
Malters
Ettiswil
Hergiswil
Hamikon
Altblron
Nottwil
Menznau
Ettiswil
Altishofen
Schipfheim
Greppen
Flahli
Triengen
Egolzwil
Steinhausen
Nottwil
Ebersecken
Menznau
Hamikon
Schenkon
Richenthal
Ettiswil
Schiupfheim
Malters
Blron
Altblron
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Spg
KA

KA
90
90
KA
90
90
KA
90
90
KA
KA
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA
90
KA
KA
KA
KA
90
90
90
KA
90
90
90
90
KA
KA
90
90
90
KA
90
90
90
90
90
KA
KA
90
90

Punkte
97
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
9
91
91
91
91
91
9
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
920
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
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9

Furlan Angelo
Gremli Reinhard
Fischer Stefan
R66sli Roland
Frank Heinrich
Eiholzer Markus
Miiller Silvia
Wicki Josef
Trottmann Astrid
Wigger Adolf
Kunz Niklaus
Baumli Dominik
Thiirig Hans
Steiner Heinz
Baumli Xaver
Estermann Matthias
Gerber Kurt
Schopfer Hanspeter
Gaiffi Severino
Zemp Kobi
Achermann Josef
Renggli Beat
Renggli Hans
Dubach Adolf
Hunn Hans Ruedi
Schmid Richard
Stucki Werner
Aebischer Hans
Kunz Herbert
Stoll Philipp
Stutz Burkart
Birrer Franz
Dahinden Hans Jorg
Zihlmann Oskar
Meyer Hans
Vogel Josef
Scharli Eduard
Purtschert Anton
Miiller Markus
Melcher Jonin
Lussy Josef
Baumli Erich
Sporri Herbert
Loosli Hanspeter
Birrer Hansruedi
Lang Anton
Kronenberg Alois
Hodel Josef
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1959V
1959 vV
1962 V
1962 V
1950 SV
1956 V
1956 V
1958 V
1958 V
1948 SV
1945 EV
1959 vV
1941 EV
1945 EV
1949 SV
1955 SV
1964 V
1965V
1949 SV
1951 SV
1955 SV
1955 SV
1957V
1962 V
1947 SV
1955 SV
1957V
1950 SV
1946 SV
1951 SV
1965V
1950 SV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1946 SV
1954 SV
1958 V
1960 V
1962 V
1951 SV
1955 SV
1960 V
1952 sV
1965V
1944 EV
1956 V
1954 SV
1958 V

Wohnort
Reiden
Malters
Egolzwil
Flahli
Ettiswil
Grossdietwil
Ruswil
Schiupfheim
Hamikon
Emmen
Luzern

Rain
Rothenburg
Rain
Hohenrain
Berominster
Malters
Schiupfheim
Rickenbach
Schipfheim
Luthern
Buttisholz
Malters
Hergiswil
Reiden
Reiden
Emmenbricke
Rain

Nottwil
Langnau
Schonongau
Nottwil

St. Urban
Escholzmatt
Rain
Rothenburg
Blron
Wikon
Aesch
Luzern
Eschenbach LU
Eschenbach
Hitzkirch
Kappel
Buttisholz
Eich
Rickenbach
Rothenburg
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Spg
90

KA
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA
90
KA
KA
90
90
KA
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KA
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90
KA
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57-02
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
KA
90
KA
90
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89
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88
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Huwiler Franz
Schumacher Franz
Achermann Walter
Boll Thomas
Hocher Fritz
Bucheli Walter

Kreienbiihl Hanspeter

Schumacher Oskar
Albisser Josef
Wicki Franz
Loser Markus
Boll Heidi
Luterbach Robert
Jordi Fritz
Mathis Markus
Kreis Philipp
Belser Markus
Miiller Urs
Mihlemann Kurt
Kathriner Josef
Beyeler Hans
Bucheli Hermine
Steffan Joachim

1953 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1957V
1943 EV
1959 vV
1964 V
1946 SV
1946 SV
1954 SV
1958 V
1962 V
1950 SV
1947 SV
1950 SV
1963 V
1944 EV
1960 V
1949 SV
1952 SV
1944 EV
1947 SV
1951 SV

Wohnort

Hasle

Hasle
Hochdorf
Langnau b. Reiden
Geiss

Luzern
Dagmersellen
Sempach
Rothenburg
Entlebuch
Ruswil
Langnau b. Reiden
Oberkirch
Triengen

Inwil

Wikon

Wauwil
Marbach
Willisau
Escholzmatt
Flahli
Hildisrieden
Emmenbricke
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Spg Punkte
KA 78
90 78
KA 78
90 78
90 77
KA 77
90 77
90 76
90 76
90 76
90 76
90 76
90 75
KA 75
90 75
90 75
90 74
90 74
90 72
KA 72
90 66
90 65
90 46
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